8:00 AM

8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM

Monday June 11
to

to
to
to

to
to

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

to

Tuesday June 12

to
to

to
to
to
to
to

to

8:30 AM

9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM

Human Resources Inflight Operations

Welcome & Introductions

Inclusion & Cultural Awareness - F&H Solutions Group
(Brad Federman)

Networking Break with Sponsors

Labor Management (NMB) Update - FordHarrison (Jacki
Thompson)

Leave of Absence Management - FordHarrison (Sarah
Wimberly)

Lunch Break

Industry Update - RAA (Faye Malarkey Black)

Sexual Harassment On The Ground and In The Sky -
FordHarrison (Jacki Thompson)

Networking Break with Sponsors

Investigation Without Hesitation - FordHarrison (Sarah
Wimberly)

Human Resources Inflight Operations

FSSolutions — Background
Check Presentation to in-
clude PRIA — Kat Molik & Ad-
am Quirk

Ask The Attorney - FordHarri-
son (Sarah & Jacki)

Industry Employment Law

Update - FordHarrison Inflight Committee

Networking Break with Sponsors

Ask The Attorney - FordHarri-

son (Sarah & Jacki) Inflight Committee

Human Resources Inflight Operations

Welcome & Introductions, Anti trust, Ice Breaker - Jennifer
Sunderman

Inclusion & Cultural Awareness - Brad Federman

Networking Break with Sponsors

NMB Update (labor management, negotiations, hot topics)
- FordHarrison (Jacki Thompson)

Leave of Absence Management - FordHarrison (Sarah
Wimberly)

Lunch Break

RAA Industry Update - Faye Malarkey Black

Sexual Harassment (general workplace, crew/crew, pas-
senger/crew, passenger/passenger) - FordHarrison (Jacki
Thompson)

Networking Break with Sponsors

Investigation Without Hesitation - FordHarrison (Sarah
Wimberly)

Human Resources Inflight Operations

FS Solutions - Mary Ellen  Ask The Attorney - FordHarri-
Petti son (Sarah & Jacki)

Industry Employment Law

Update - FordHarrison Inflight Committee

Networking Break with Sponsors

Ask The Attorney - FordHarri-

son (Sarah & Jacki) Inflight Committee



