	Monday June 11		Human Resources	Inflight Operations	Human Resources	Inflight Operations
8:00 AM	to	8:30 AM	Welcome & Introductions		Welcome & Introductions, Anti trust, Ice Breaker - Jennifer Sunderman	
8:30 AM	to	9:00 AM				
9:00 AM	to	9:30 AM	Inclusion & Cultural Awareness - F&H Solutions Group (Brad Federman)		Inclusion & Cultural Awareness - Brad Federman	
9:30 AM	to	10:00 AM				
10:00 AM	to	10:30 AM	Networking Break with Sponsors		Networking Break with Sponsors	
10:30 AM	to	11:00 AM	Labor Management (NMB) Update - FordHarrison (Jacki Thompson)		NMB Update (labor management, negotiations, hot topics) - FordHarrison (Jacki Thompson)	
11:00 AM	to	11:30 AM	Leave of Absence Management - FordHarrison (Sarah Wimberly)		Leave of Absence Management - FordHarrison (Sarah Wimberly)	
11:30 AM	to	12:00 PM				
12:00 PM	to	12:30 PM				
12:30 PM	to	1:00 PM	Lunch Break		Lunch Break	
1:00 PM	to	1:30 PM				
1:30 PM	to	2:00 PM	Industry Update - RAA (Faye Malarkey Black)		RAA Industry Update - Faye Malarkey Black	
2:00 PM	to	2:30 PM	Sexual Harassment On The Ground and In The Sky - FordHarrison (Jacki Thompson)		Sexual Harassment (general workplace, crew/crew, passenger/passenger) - FordHarrison (Jacki Thompson)	
2:30 PM	to	3:00 PM				
3:00 PM	to	3:30 PM	<b>Networking Break with Sponsors</b>		Networking Break with Sponsors	
3:30 PM	to	4:00 PM	Investigation Without Hesitation - FordHarrison (Sarah Wimberly)		Investigation Without Hesitation - FordHarrison (Sarah Wimberly)	
4:00 PM	to	4:30 PM				
4:30 PM	to	5:00 PM				
	Tuesday June 12		Human Resources	Inflight Operations	Human Resources	Inflight Operations
8:00 AM	to	8:30 AM	FSSolutions – Background Check Presentation to in- Ask The Attorney - FordHarri-		FS Solutions - Mary Ellen Ask The Attorney - FordH	-
8:30 AM	to	9:00 AM	clude PRIA – Kat Molik & Ad- am Quirk	son (Sarah & Jacki)	Petti	son (Sarah & Jacki)
9:00 AM	to	9:30 AM	Industry Employment Law Update - FordHarrison	Inflight Committee	Industry Employment Law	Inflight Committee
9:30 AM	to	10:00 AM			Update - FordHarrison	
10:00 AM	to	10:30 AM	Networking Break with Sponsors		Networking Break with Sponsors	
10:30 AM	to	11:00 AM	Ask The Attorney - FordHarri-	Inflight Committee	Ask The Attorney - FordHarri- son (Sarah & Jacki)	- Inflight Committee
11:00 AM	to	11:30 AM	son (Sarah & Jacki)			
11:30 AM	to	12:00 PM				